 Certificate Number: 07-006A3
Page 1 of 6
1135 M Street, Suite 110 / Lincoln, Nebraska 68508
The National Conference on Weights and Measures (NCWM) does not approve, recommend or endorse any proprietary product or material, either as a single item or as
a class or group. Results shall not be used in advertising or sales promotion to indicate explicit or implicit endorsement of the product or material by the NCWM.
For:
Meter Indicating Volume / Meter Indicating Mass
Vehicle Tank Meter, Stationary Meter

names, which fall into a product family. Water and a product such as stoddard solvent or mineral spirits may be used as test products
in the fuels, lubricants, industrial, and food-grade liquid oils product family.
Model Designation:
Model Number Meter Size Flow Rate (gal/min)
*[lb/min] **[lb/min]
*8DF08- XXXXXXXXXXNX
0.375 inch *1 to 66 *8FF08- XXXXXXXXXXNX
*D8CX08-XXXXXXXXXXXXX
40E15-XXXXX9XXXXXX
0.5 inch
1 to 58
*2 to 175
**6 to 205
8FE15-XXXXXXXXXXNX
D8EX15-XXXXXXXXXXXXX
*8DF15- XXXXXXXXXXNX
*8FF15- XXXXXXXXXXNX
*D8CX15-XXXXXXXXXXXXX
**D8LX15-XXXXXXXXXXXXX
40E25-XXXXX9XXXXXX
1 inch
10 to 115
*3 to 330
**13 to 410
8FE25-XXXXXXXXXXNX
D8EX25-XXXXXXXXXXXXX
*8DF25- XXXXXXXXXXNX
*8FF25- XXXXXXXXXXNX
*D8CX25-XXXXXXXXXXXXX
**D8LX25-XXXXXXXXXXXXX